底部型材，BPP
These mounting profiles can be fitted into the terminal box to
allow for DIN rails to be easily installed, exactly where required,
for the mounting of modular components, eliminating the need
for using the box's mounting plate.
功能
Description: Bottom profile for DIN rail mounting.
Material: Galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 2 pieces.
We connect and protect
技术参数
厚度: 1.2mm
完成: 镀锌
材料: 低碳钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 快速发货
BPP15 BPP15 150mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
BPP20 BPP20 200mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
BPP30 BPP30 300mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
BPP40 BPP40 400mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
BPP50 BPP50 500mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
BPP60 BPP60 600mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
BPP80 BPP80 800mm 35mm 13mm 低碳钢 No
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3